BAE October 2018 Rehearsal Schedule
Tuesday, October 2                            7:45-8:30…………Flower Festival – Garland Girls, Duet, Pas de Cinq

Wed., October 3                                 7:45-8:30…………Grand Tarantelle
                                                               8:30-8:45………..Flower Festival Pas de Deux
Friday, October 5                               7:00-7:30………..Think I’m In Love
Saturday, October 6                           2:30-3:30…………Les Patineurs – ALL
                                                               3:30-4:00…………Amr, Audrey, Emma
                                                               4:00-4:30…………Wisdom, Hurt, For You I will	 
Tuesday, October 9                           7:45-8:30……….. Flower Festival – Garland Girls, Duet, Pas de Cinq

Wed., October 10                              7:45-8:30…………Grand Tarantelle
                                                              8:30-8:45………..Flower Festival Pas de Deux
Friday, October 12                             7:00-7:30………..Think I’m In Love

Saturday, October 13                        2:30-3:30………..Les Patineurs – ALL
                                                              3:30-4:00…………Flower Festival - ALL
                                                              4:00-4:30…………Wisdom, Hurt, For You I will	 
Sunday, October 14                           3:00-4:15………..Nutcracker In A Nutshell Auditions – All Jr. Ensemble
Tuesday, October 16                         7:45-8:10………..Flower Festival – Garland Girls, Duet, Pas de Cinq
                                                              8:10-8:30………..Les Patineurs – B, C, D

Wed., October 17                              7:45-8:30…………Grand Tarantelle
                                                              8:30-8:45………..Flower Festival Pas de Deux
Friday, October 19                             7:00-7:30……….Think I’m In Love
                                                              7:00-9:00……….BAE, Jr. Ensemble Craft Party!

Saturday, October 20                        2:30-3:30…………Les Patineurs – ALL
                                                              3:30-4:00…………Flower Festival - ALL
                                                              4:00-4:30…………Wisdom, Hurt, For You I Will

Tuesday, October 21                        7:45-8:10………… Flower Festival – Garland Girls, Duet, Pas de Cinq
[bookmark: _GoBack]                                                              8:10-8:30………..Les Patineurs – B, C, D

Wed., October 22                             7:45-8:30…………Grand Tarantelle
                                                             8:30-8:45………..Flower Festival Pas de Deux
Thursday, October 25                      5:30 p.m…………CALL at NOVA, Annandale Campus (Ernst Cultural Ctr.)
                                                             6:00-9:00 p.m………Fall Concert Dress Rehearsal at NOVA, Annandale

Saturday, October 27                      6:30 p.m………..CALL at NOVA, Annandale Campus (Ernst Cultural Ctr.)
                                                            7:30 p.m………..Fall Concert 2018

Tuesday, October 30                       7:45-8:30 p.m……..BAE, Jr. Ensemble - Halloween Party!
                                                            



 






